2-stage Digital Timer H5CX-B 1
2-stage Digital Timer
H5CX-B
2-Stage Digital Timer with 6-digit Display
and Forecast Output
• Wide time setting range from 0.01 s to 99,999.9 h (over 4
time ranges).
• 6-digit display enables cumulative or on-delay timing func-

• Supply voltage only available in 12-24 VDC.
• NEMA4/IP66 front.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Type classifier
B: 6-digit display type
2. Stage setting
W: 2-stage setting
3. Output type
S: Transistor output
4. Supply voltage
D: 12 to 24 VDC
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Stock Note:  Shaded models are normally stocked.
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Stock Note:  Shaded models are normally stocked.
Note: Supplied with H5CX-BWSD.
1 2 3 4
H5CX-BWSD
Output type Supply voltage 6-digit display
Screw terminals
Transistor 12 to 24 VDC H5CX-BWSD
Item Model
Flush Mounting Adapter (See note.) Y92F-30
Waterproof Packing (See note.) Y92S-29
Hard Cover Y92A-48
Soft Cover Y92A-48F1
2 2-stage Digital Timer H5CX-B
Specifications
■ Ratings
Note: 1. Inrush current will flow for a short time when the power supply is turned ON. Refer to Inrush Current (Reference Values) on page 3.
2. The display is lit only when the power is ON.
Item H5CX-BWSD
Classification Digital timer
Rated supply voltage 12 to 24 VDC (permissible ripple: 20% (p-p) max.)
Operating voltage range 90% to 110% rated supply voltage
Power consumption
(See note 1.)
Approx. 2.3 W at 12 VDC
Mounting method Flush mounting
External connections Screw terminals
Terminal screw tightening
torque
0.5 N·m max.
Display (See note 2.) 7-segment, negative transmissive LCD;
Present value: 9-mm-high characters, red
Set value: 6-mm-high characters, green
Digits 6 digits
Time ranges 9999.99 s (0.01-s unit), 99 h 59 min 59 s (1-s unit), 99999.9 min (0.1-min unit), 99999.9 h (0.1-h unit)
Timer mode Elapsed time (Up)
Input signals Signal, reset, gate
Input method No-voltage input/voltage input (switchable)
No-voltage Input
ON impedance: 1 kΩ max. (Leakage current: 5 to 20 mA when 0 Ω)
ON residual voltage: 3 V max.
OFF impedance: 100 kΩ min.
Voltage Input
High (logic) level: 4.5 to 30 VDC